
ROZVRH  HODIN - školní rok 2023/2024  

	3. ročník
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	Pondělí
	ČJ
	M
	HV
	ČJ
	
	
	
	

	Úterý
	ČJ
	M
	PRV
	TV
	
	AJ
	ČJ-čt
	

	Středa
	AJ
	ČJ
	M
	Čt/ps
	
	
	
	

	Čtvrtek
	ČJ
	M
	PRV
	TV
	
	PČ
	VV
	

	Pátek
	ČJ
	M
	AJ
	Čt/ps
	
	
	
	



Poznámka: PRV = prvouka; AJ = anglický jazyk
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